(Obverse)		DEPARTMENT	OF MINES, O	IL AND GAS DIVISI	Date: June 25	
[08-78]				RMIT APPLICATION	Operator's Well No. H-133	
WELL TYPE: O	ii x /	Nas X /			API Well No. 47 - State	County Pe
			Underground	l etonene (Deep/ Shallow	
LOCATION: E	levation:	1039	Watershed:	Devil Hole C	Deep/ Shallow	<u>X</u> /)
D	istrict:	Grant	County: H	Ritchie	drangle; Cairo 7½'	ACKOS TRIN
Address	Rt. 3	Box 14			Warren R. Haught Smithville, WV 261	70
		ville, WV 26178	altie nr	Address	Smithville, wv 201	70
DIL & GAS	side by the	y X massid	75.54	5000	Tarana da de se	5 N. Sec 1 193
	D.L. K	imble c/o Beula	ah West	COAL OPERATOR	None	
Address	3602 1	1th Avenue		Address		AND SHORE
-		, WV 26105 .			CARLOAS DR	
Acreage	132.5	co	2137 7 94	COAL OWNER(S) W	ITH DECLARATION ON RECO	PD:
URFACE OWNER	Westva	co		Name		יי יפא
Address _	Rt. 95	Rayon Dr.		Address	[D) [00 (00) [00] [00]	MED
-	Parker	sburg, WV 26101	No.	. Jede.	- 12 1 2001 86-11/0/0	Car Sea Sea Sea
Acresice _				Name	JUN 25 K	382
IELD SALE (1P				Address	OIL AND GAS WY DEPARTMENT	DIVISION
	of promise on py during the	idated Gas Supply		500	x 4%2.01,28-10.	1 1 2 2
		st Main Street		COAL LESSEE WITH	DECLARATION ON RECORD	:
	A CONTROL SA	ourg, WV 26301			None	A STATE OF THE STA
		BE NOTIFIED		Address		
ame	DEO Mad					•
Address _	Rt. 1 1	Box 5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
dersigned well said deed,	a deed X 1 operato lease, or	r from	other cont	H.R. Jackson		2 , to and
corded on	The second second	, 19, in t	he office of	the Clerk of the	County Commission of	Ritchie
unty, West Vi	rginia, i	n Lease Bo	ook18 at	раце 203 г.	A permit is requested	5 0513 Aw
PROPOSED W	ORK: Dri	11/ Drill dee	per_/ Rec	rill_/ Fracti	ure or stimulate /	V(099 HIA
	Plu	g off old formatio	n/ Per	forate new format	ion/	LEDITRA:
	Othe	er physical change	in well (spe	ciry) I TIME I dis	изет	EVÖRFRA
					IGNA HAVE NOT SOMMED	TARIBO II
	p]	anned as shown on	the work ord	er on the reverse	side hereof.	48
The at	bove named	coal operator, c	nal owner(s),	and coal lessee	are hereby notified th	at any
Minne they	wish to ma	ke or are require	d to make by	Code § 22-4-3 mus	t be filed with the De	partment
mines within	fifteen (15) days after the	receipt of	this Application	by the Department.	
Copies	of this	Permit Application	and the enc	losed plat and re	clamation plan have be	en mailed
registreed ma	ill or del	ivered by hand to	tho above na	med coal operator	, coal owner(s), and co	oal lesse.
rleston, West	day of t	ho mailing or deli	lvery of this	Permit Applicati	on to the Department/20	724 nes a:
ASE SUBMIT CO	PIES OF A	LL TO:				
T VIRGINIA OI CONSERVATION	L AND GAS		-	Haught, I		
RLESTON, WV	STREET EAS	ST DLANNE		Waren P	Of the	
EPHONE: (304) 348-309	2	By	-/ //.	Landen	
			Its	President	and the second second	

-78]

PROPOSED WORK ORDER

ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION

LING CO	TRACTO	R (IF	KNOMN)			Haught	, Inc		
				Addre	88	Rt. 3	Box 14.		
-						Smithv	ille, WV 26	5178	
DOTCAL T	A POEM	PORMAT	of Livin			er(SbA		41 ac	E. J. H. S. B.
Fattant	ANGE!	TORMAI	10N, _			Devoni	an Shale	lle, WV 26172_	
Estimat	ea aep	tn oi	complet	ed we	11, _	5000	_ feet	Rotary_X/	Cable tools/
Approxi	mate w	ater s	trata d	epths	: Fre	sh, /523/1	eet; salt	.589 feet.	
Approxi	mate c	oal se	am dept	hs:	No	one Is	coal being m	ined in the area	? Yes / NoX
G AND T	UBING	PROGRA	M						ennelV
OR TYPE	1	SPEC	IFICATI		- 1	FOOTAGE	INTERVALS	CEMENT FILL-UP	PACKERS
1112	Size	Grade	Weight per ft	New	Used	For drilling	Left in wel	OR SACKS 1 (Cubic feet)	
tor	6797							ayou br	Kinds
water	8-5/8	K-55	20#	Χ		2001	200	0.197 AA 32.00	STONIE
	1881	STAU				a needed		cement to sur	
nediate	no ana	CHAA.	0.						Sizes
tion	41/2	J-55	10.5#	Х			5000	500 1	11,00/100
							3000	500 sacks	Depths set
								alega se	Ga. 1
									Perforations:
							·		Top Botton
				-					
applic previo the co 200 fe where is not THIS PE	cable tously present et of fractused as a RMIT MI	o the aid or require the properties of the prope	reclament the second of the second of the Former stimum the FOSTED OF THE SECOND OF TH	ition ime wa ode § well. IV-2 latin orm I AT THE	shall g is t V-2 fi WELL	ned by Code ne fee requi 8a from the not be requi 0 be part of led in conne 11th CHAPTER 2	22-4-12b ared by Code sowner of any cired for fra the work for the ction therew	cturing or stimu	amation Plan", , (iv) unless (v) if amplicable, welling within
APPRO	VED FO		Illing			ERMIT SHALL EX	PIKE		
I GPE	ATION	HAVE	NOT CO	MME	VCED BY	3-2-83	-		
The	follo coal 1	wing w	uiver m	ust b	e comp	olcted by the	r coal operat n under Code receipt there	for and by any co	pal owner ne permit
				, .	2011 (1)	in a Tarana	receipt there	20f:	of modern and the
The	under	signed	unal a	nemat		WAIVE	_		
ocation rk-prop	, the	well 1	ocation	has	been a	dded to the	mine map. T	ee/ of the cexists which cover the undersigned in the comparator has compared in regulations.	coal under this well ers the area of the has no objection to blied with all 04/19/2024
									04/13/2024

Ву

IV-9 (Rev 8-81)



DATE 9 JUNE, 1982 WELL NO. H-1336

State of West Wirginia

API NO. 47 - 085 - 5732

Bepartment of Mines

Gil and Gas Binision Construction & Reclamation Plan

COMPANY NAME HAUGHT, INC.	DI	ESIGNATED AGENT WARREN HAUGHT
ADDRESS SMITHVILLE, W.VA. 26178	AI	DDRESS SMITHVILLE, W.VA. 26178
Telephone (304) 477-3333		Telephone (304) 477-3333
LANDOWNER WESTVACO		SOIL CONS. DISTRICT LITTLE KANAWHA
Revegetation to be carried out by	/ARREN	HAUGHT (Agent)
This plan has been reviewed by 1		Kanawha SCD. All corrections
and additions become a part of this pl		-15-82
	Ja	(Date) (SCD Agent)
ACCESS ROAD		LOCATION
Structure CROSS DRAIN	(A)	Structure DIVERSION DITCH (1
Spacing 45' TO 400' (AS NEEDED)		Material Soil
Page Ref. Manual _{2:1}		Page Ref. Manual 2:12
Structure RIP-RAP (STONE-LOGS)	(B)	Structure RIP-RAP
Spacing SAME AS CROSS DRAIN		Material ROCK-LOGS
Page Ref. Manual N/A	and the second	Page Ref. Manual N/A
Structure	(C)	Page Ref. Manual N/A Structure
Spacing		Material JUN 25 1982
Page Ref. Manual		Page Ref. Manual OIL AND GAS DIVISION WY DEPARTMENT OF MINES
	stacked and	d all brush and small timber to be k begins.
Treatment Area I		Treatment Area II
or correct to pH 6.5	æ	LimeTons/acre or correct to pH 6.5
Fertilizer 500 lbs/acre (10-20-20 or equivalent)	1	Fertilizer 500 lbs/acre
Mulch HAY OR STRAW 2 Tons/acr	•	(10-20-20 or equivalent)
Seed* KY31 TALL FESCUE 40 lbs/acre		Mulch HAY or STRAW 2 Tons/acre
REDTOP 5 lbs/acre		Seed*KY31 TALL FESCUE 40 lbs/acre Seed*KY31 TALL FESCUE 40 lbs/acre
BIRDSFOOT TREFOIL 10 lbs/acre	^	BIRDSFOOT TREFOIL 10 lbs/acre
*Inoculate all legumes such as vetch Inoculate with 3X recommended amount.	, trefoil	and clovers with the proper of
	PLAN PRI	TPARED BYWILLIAM R. MOSSOR, L.L.S.
NOTES: Please request landowners' cooperation to protect new	Marie 3	ADDRESS 106 NORTH SPRING STREET
seedling for one growing season. Attach separate sheets as		HARRISVILLE, W.VA. 26362
necessary for comments.	PI	HONE NO. (304) 643-4572



DATE: 6-25 , 1982 OPERATOR'S

a-10

WELL NO .: H-1336

API NO: 47 - 85 - 573 Z State County Permit No

Haught Inc.

RECEIVED

JUN 28 1982

OIL AND GAS DIVISION WY DEPARTMENT OF MINES

State of Mest Birginia

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS DEPARTMENT OF MINES

AFFIDAVIT

State of West Vinginia
County of Pitchie

1, Nann R. Haught (the designated owner or operator, or authorized representative thereof), after being duly sworn, do depose and say that the undersigned is authorized by the owner of the working interest in the well permit application to which this affidavit is attached do state that (he, she, or it) shall tender to the owner of the oil and gas in place not less than one-eighth of the total amount paid to or received by or allowed to the owner of the working interest at the wellhead for the oil or gas so extracted, produced, or marketed before deducting the amount to be paid or set aside for the owner of the oil or gas in place, or all such oil or gas to be extracted, produced, or marketed from the well. West Virginia Code 22-4-11(e) (1982).

Signed: Worrow R. Haught, President

Taken, Subscribed, and sworn to before me this 25% day of June, 1982.

Notary: John R. Bumgandon

My Commission Expires: 9-15-1988

[DB-78]

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OF COLUMNATING, PHYSICAL DRANGE, ETC.

Nitrogen fraced by Halliburton 720,000 SCF Nitrogen 1000 Gal. Acid

FELL LCG

Perforations -- 18-4074-4224

FORMATION	Color	Hard or Soft	Tor Fees	Botton Feet	Asmarks Including indication of all free and sait water, coal, if and re
Dunkard (Undi	fferentiate	d	Ö	515	1980187 and 1-1-4
Sand/Silt/Sha	1e		515	1150	
Sand W/Shale Stringe	rs		1150	1400	
Shale W/Sand Stringe	n		1400	1480	
Salt Sand			1480	1550	
Black Shqle			1550	1645 .	
Big Injun			1848	2060	
quaw			2086	2116	articles in the second
	The second				
eir	A STATE OF		2286	2310	
erea			2474	2484	
antz -			2578	2600	
0 Ft.			2655	2663	
0 Ft.			2728	2738	
ordon			2862	2872	
th			2937	2942	
peechly .			3710	3715	
alltown	Tarm of		3770	3775	
enson		A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	4120	4132	
lexander	-0.F		4400	4410	
hale	01,00		4410	4531	m D
naie			4410	4531	T.D.
				e _g to	And the state of t
				10-1	
The same of the sa					
			132.		and the second s
	1.4		And the second		
		. 1			
		1			
to be your or a supply of the same and	and the state of t		man man and a second		
Section 1	CO.C.				
	College				
	Co				
	C0.(
	C0/				

(Attach separate sheets to complete as necessary).

Haught, Inc.

Well Administrative Agent

04/19/2024

North Regulation 2.32:4: provides as follows:

1.

ekali vezn a systemacie, desailed geologial resoni of all formatione, including scal, encurrered in the drilling of a sell. FORM IV-35 (Obverse)

108-78; RECEIVED

Tate:	October 26	. :982
Operator's Well No.	н-1336	
API Well II:	085	<u>- 5732·</u>

Continue en reverse side.

NOV 3 0 1982

OIL AND GAS DIVISION OF MINES, SIL AND SAS DIVISION OF MINES.

WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT

									mailew X.
LOCATION: E	levatio	n: 10	39		Wat	ershed:I	Devil Hole	Creek	<u> </u>
	1517151	: Gr	ant		202	Ritch	nie :	cairangle: Cai	iro, 7½'
							D.L. Kimble	H-1336	
			i heli						
	Par	kersb	urg, W	V 261	104				
PERMIT ISSUE: (IF APPLICABLE CONTINUE REWORKE: GEOLOGICAL TO Depth of Water St. Coal see	Plum Plum Plum Plum Plum Plum Plum Plum	July 2 USGING SEESAL P TORWATE	old for ysical : OF DRY CH FROM ERMISSI , 19 bx: resh, None	Si 4531	in we	/ Performance 11 (specify 2 Ceet Ros salt, Is coal be	DID & GAS IND DID & SAS IND DID & SAMU Address Zry XX / feet.	SPECTOR FOR THIS el N. Hersman P.O. Box 66 Smithville, Depth Cable Tools	WV 26178
CASING AND T	UBING :	PROGRAI	м .						
CASING OR TUBING TYPE	Size	SPEC	Weight	INS	Jsed :	FOOTAGE for drilling	lest in wel	CR SACKS	-
Conductor					- 4		•		#:===s
Presh water	8-5/8	K-55	20#	X	- 1	1025	1025	230 sacks	1
									31:05
									4
	11	T_ 5.5	10.5#	l v l			4300	385 sacks:	Terres set
	14-2	1	1		-			I see "the may	!
					- 1		1		Ferforations:
							1	H	4.
					1		1	· I	11
	1								
						jan.			
					CI			Day some deri	4074-4224
								_	
Ga	CATION: Elevation 1039 Watershed: Devil Hole Creek District: Grant Tounty: Ritchie Tudrangle: Cairo, 74' D.L. Kimble H-1336 ELEVATOR Hauhgt, Inc. Devil D.L. Kimble H-1336 ELEVATOR Hauhgt, Inc. Devil Marren R. Haught Address 4424 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV 26104 Parkersburg, WV 26104 Parkersburg, WV 26104 Parkersburg, WV 26104 PARKETED WERK: Dril X Convert / Drill desper / Redrill / Frature of Minutes of Marren Pring off old formation / Perforate new formation / Professor Avenue Pother physical charge in well (specify) ERMIT ISSUED ON July 2 , 15 82 , DIL & DAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WERK: TO APPLICABLE: PLUDGING OF DRY HIE II: Mare Samuel N. Hersman CONTINUOUS PROFESSOR WITH FREW SAITH FORWARD FOR THIS WERK: FREWORKING, VERSAL PREWISSING FOR THIS WERK: Depth of completed well, 4531 feet Rotary XX / Cable Tools Smithviller WV 26178 Depth of completed well, 4531 feet Rotary XX / Cable Tools Mork was commenced September 22 , 19 82 , and completed October 8 , 1982 ASSING AND TUBING PROGRAM ASSING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOR September 22 , 19 82 , and completed October 8 , 1982 ASSING AND TUBING PROGRAM ASSING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOR STATES THE WEST FOR THIS WERK: Production 44' 1-55 10.5% X 1025 1025 230 sacks The Production 44' 1-55 10.5% X 1025 1025 230 sacks The Profusioner Control of the Profusion of The Profusioner Control of The Pro								
CENTIFICATE PROPERSION FROM PRINTED REPORTS FOR STATE OF THE PRINTED REPORTS FROM PRINTED REPORTS FOR STATE REPORTS FROM PRINTED REPORT									
	Devil Elevation: 1039								
								04	/19/2024
Second	produc	ing fo	rostion					Pay zone dep	th
	s: In	itial	open 📬	ow,		Mcf/d	Oil: Initi	al open flow, _	Bb1/4
21	tatic T	ock pr	essure,		F	aig (surface	- messurement) afterh	ours, shir in

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

0== 0 0 1002

SEP 2 2 1982

RECEIVED

OIL AND GAS DIVISION WY DEPARTMENT OF MINES

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. 85-5732			Oil o	Gas Well	
Company Haughtelme.	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN	PAC	KERS
Address	Size			2.75 2.45	ade acris
Farm Westvaco	16		all a king	Kind of Pac	ker
Well No. #-1336	13	en de		The state of the s	are to a Yester of a
District Strant County Rit	81/4			Size of	1, 2 (1943) - 1, 1 (1) (1)
Drilling commenced 9-15-82	6%			Depth set_	Marc 1992 1.2
Drilling completedTotal depth	5 3/16				
Date shotDepth of shot	3		u · u · u	Perf. top	
nitial open flow/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. bottom	
pen flow after tubing/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. bottom	
olumeCu. Ft.	CASING CEMEN	TED	SIZE		7×10×10×10×10×10×10×10×10×10×10×10×10×10×
ock pressurelbshrs.	NAME OF SERV			No. FT	Date
ilbbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS ENC	COUNTERED A	ΛT	EFFT	Diction
resh water <u>feet</u> <u>feet</u>					
It wat					
	FEET_	INCHE	S	FEET	_INCHES
rillers Names R. Siers / J. Haugh					
ractor = Naught elne. Rice	#16		of Pus		
marks: More on Sociation	-Rigues	7.	neype	nny	
begin drilling	0		P-+	<i>A</i> 1	
			Pet 1	OK.	

9-15-82

Samue / 1/ 94/19/2024

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

DATE

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

OMPANY		29	ADDRESS								
ARM		DISTRICT		COUNTY		N. William					
Filling Material Used											
ner Lo	cation	Amount	Packer	Location							
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED			BRIDGES	CASIN	G AND TU	BING					
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LUCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST					
		7									
				1							
-											
				2.							
				1.							
		_ 100 in 30 Mex									
			waxaa axaa ka ka ka								
				. Carpet Land		10 TA 12					
llers' Names											
marks:			1 2 2	1. 2. 45.4		gena - "					

04/19/2024

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

Venesi V

RECEIVED

SEP 2 2 1982

OIL AND GAS DIVISION WYDEPARTMENT OF MINES

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.83-3732			Oil o	r Gas Well		
Company Haughtolme.	CASING AND	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACKERS		
Address	Size			d-i seado		
Farm Westvaco	16			Kind of Packer		
Well No. #-1336	13					
District Shart County Ret	81/4			Size of		
Drilling commenced 9-15-82	6%			Depth set		
Drilling completedTotal depth	5 3/16					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3			Perf. top		
Date shotDepth of shot	2			Perf. bottom		
Initial open flow/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top		
Open flow after tubing/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. bottom		
/olumeCu. Ft.	CASING CEMEN	NTED	_SIZE	No. FTDate		
cock pressurelbshrs.	NAME OF SER					
bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	A COMMENT OF THE STATE OF THE S			FEETINCHES		
resh waterfeetfeet	FEET_	INCH	ES	FEETINCHES		
alt water feet feet	FEET_	INCHI	ES	FEETINCHES		
rillers' Names N. Siers / V. Hough			2 4.			
Haught elne. Rig 16.		loof Pu				
emarks:	1105	Money	Genny	"		
used 310 10 h	Top 8 8	casing	- Hew			
Ran 1225 for used 310 sacks Backet at 149	concert :	amente	by Ha	ught olme.		

9-17-82

Samuel 11, 904/19/2024
DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No				Wel	I No	
OMPANY			ADDRESS	A PART STREET		
ARM		DISTRICT	CC	OUNTY		1
lling Material Used						1017
ner Loc	eation	Amount	Packer	Location		
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES		G AND TU	BING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	HICKNESS WOOD-SIZE		CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
-					-	
			Y The Land of Land William			
					result 1 4	
				1		
	1			_ = =		
Sec. 20			w a separation and			
illers' Names		-				
marks:						
XI.						
The state of the s						
DATE	I hereby certify I	risited the abov	e well on this date.			
					04/19/2	2024

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION



OCT 5 - 1982

OIL AND GAS DIVISION WYDEPARTMENT OF MINES

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

21	04 1		CASING AND	USED IN	LEFT IN	
Company Vaug	eht elne.		TUBING	DRILLING	WELL	PACKERS
Address			Size			
arm Westv	aco		16		2 2 200	Kind of Packer
Vell No H - 13	36		13			
stricterrant	County/	itehio	81/4			Size of
illing commenced	9-15-82		6%			Depth set
			5 3/16			
	Total dep		3			Perf. top
te shot	Depth of shot		2		ore many or the	Perf. bottom
tial open flow	/10ths Wat	er inInch	Liners Used	w		Perf. top
en flow after tubing_	/10ths Merc	inInch				Perf. bottom
			CASING CEMEN	TED	_SIZE	No. FTD
k pressure	lbs	hrs.	NAME OF SERV			
	bb	s., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS END	COUNTERED A	AT	FEETINCHI
h water	feet	feet				FEETINCHI
water	feet	f				
			FEET_	INCHE	S]	FEETINCHE
llers' Names R. &	Liers / J. A	taugh	V. N.,			
				tool 1	rypenn	
narks:	,		0	Mone	gpenn	4
2	isit 144	2 boot a	leep - Li	D	25	ring collapse

9-28-82

Samuel M. Mersman

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

OMPANY			ADDRESS			
illing Material Used			-			
				25 m		
iner Loc	ation	Amount	Packer	Location		
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	G AND TU	BING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LUCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
						4
	, He			1		
				-		
-						
			,	-		
illers' Names						
marks:						

04/19/2024

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

FINAL INSPECTION REQUEST

INSPECTOR'S COMPLIANCE REPORT



OIL & GAS DIVISION
DEPT. OF MINES

04/19/2024

			210 0		
Permit No.	085 5732	County .	Ritchie Kimble.		
Company	Haught Fire.	Farm	Kimble.		
Inspector	Jen Tupbolinh	Well No			
Dete	0 8 16 83				
				IN COMPL	
RULE	DESCRIPTION		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Yes	No
23.06	Notification Prior to starting Wor	rk.			
25.04	Prepared before Drilling to preven	t waste			-
25.03	High-Pressure Drilling				
16.01	Required Permits at wellsite				-
15.03	Adequate Fresh Water Casing				
15.02	Adequate Coal Casing			-	-
15.01	Adequate Production Casing				
15.04	Adequate Cement Strength				
23.02	Maintained Access Roads			-	
25.01	Necessary Equipment to prevent Was	te			-
23.03	Reclaimed Drilling Site			V	-
23.04	Reclaimed Drilling Pits				
23.05	No surface or underground Pollutio	n			
7.03	Identification Markings				×
COMMENTS:					
I have inspected the above well and (HAVE/HAVE NOT) found it to be in compliance with					
all of the rules and regulations of the Office of Oil and Gas Department of Mines of					
the State of West Virginia.					



State of West Virginia Bepartment of Mines (Bil and Kan Bivisian

WALTER N. MILLER DIRECTOR Gil and Gas Bivision Charleston 25305

THEODORE M. STREIT ADMINISTRATOR

September 2, 1983

Haught, Inc. 4424 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, W. Va. 26101

In Re:	PERMIT NO: 47-085-5732
	FARM: Westvaco
	WELL NO: H-1336
	DISTRICT: Grant
	COUNTY Ritchie

Gentlemen:

The this of	FINAL INSPECTION REPORT for the above described well has been received in fice. Only the column check below applies:
	The well designated by the above permit number has been released under your Blanket Bond.
	Please return the enclosed cancelled single bond which covered the well designated by the above permit number to the surety company who executed said bond in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit on their

Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned well will remain under bond coverage for life of the well.

Very truly yours,

Theodore M. Streit, Administrator Office of Oil & Gas-Dept. Mines

